CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2021 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.0 (5/2021)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LSL10-
The new LSL10 micro directional luminaire is a high-performance, low-
energy LED accent light. Machined from Solid Brass bar, its artistic styling
and precise machining make this fixture attractive and functional. The LSL10
Agave may look small, but at only 3 watts, it produces over 260 lumens

CAT. #: LSL10-
LSL10 AGAVE
ORDERING GUIDE: LSL10  L (LED) SL (SPOTLIGHT) 10 (SERIES)
QUICK SPEC SKU   LSL10-60-20-W-27-BMS-NAT
FINISH
Standard:
[NAT] Natural
Plus ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
Premium ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[PVD] PVD Color (Contact
Factory for Color Options)
SHROUD
[60] 60°Angled
[90] 90° Straight
RISER
EXTENDABLE: (Includes 2GS Ground Stake)
[8x12] 8x12"
[11x19] 11x19"
SUBTERRANEAN (EXTENDABLE):
[STR-12] 12" above grade 13 1/2" below
[STR-18] 18" above grade 19 1/2" below
FIXED:
[FR-4] 4"
[FR-8] 8"
[FR-12] 12"
[FR-16] 16"
[FR-18] 18"
90° & TEE OPTIONS:
Add -90 (for 90°) or -T (for Tee) to any of the
riser part numbers above.
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80 CRI
[279] 2700K, 90 CRI
[30] 3000K, 80 CRI
[AMB] Amber
(585-595nm)
NOTE: For other CCT and CRI options, contact factory
OPTIC
[N] 15° Narrow
[M] 25° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[WF] 60° Wide Flood
[A] All Optics Kit
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD INCLUDED QUICK SPEC (See Below)
Prefix
LSL10
For smaller wattage and size options see LSL6 and LSL8
For larger wattage and size options see HSL20-LM, HSL16-LM, and
HSL11-LM
GROUND COVER PLATE
SURFACE TREE
AGSAGS BMS 2GS DS
TS-LD BTM STM
JB3
PB
TR
EXTENDABLE
MOST POPULAR MOUNT OPTIONS
BMSEXTR TS-LD
FR
FIXEDSUBTERRANEAN